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Cazier ­ DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

Poverty Gulch Detail 
1 message

Poppy Staub <PStaub@geosyntec.com> Tue, Nov 8, 2016 at 10:11 AM
To: "Tim Cazier (tim.cazier@state.co.us)" <tim.cazier@state.co.us>, "Williams, Dan" <WilliamsD@co.teller.co.us>,
"Morgan, Lynda" <MorganL@co.teller.co.us>
Cc: Erik Munroe <Erik.Munroe@newmont.com>, Cheyne Mann <Cheyne.MANN@newmont.com>, Meg Burt
<Margaret.Burt@newmont.com>

Tim, Dan and Lynda:

Per our discussion last week regarding the CCMOD boundary and A­11, attached please find a DRAFT drawing zoomed
in on Poverty Gulch so you can better see the detail and location of city limits, HRA buffer boundary and the current and
proposed CCMOD.  I hope this helps clarify some of the questions that were raised during our call.

 

Please call if you have any questions.

 

Thanks!

Poppy

 

 

Poppy Staub

Senior Principal

Geosyntec Consultants

 

Geosyntec Consultants, Inc.

5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 540

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Main Office – 303­790­1340

Direct Dial – 720­509­8900

This E­mail message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any
unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender
by reply E­mail and destroy all copies of the original message. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of
any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received, and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Geosyntec Consultants Inc. for any loss or damage
arising in any way from its use.

 

 

 

tel:(303)%20790-1340
tel:(720)%20509-8900
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